NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)
January 29 - February 4, 2018

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank
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Program

NFL SUPER BOWL

NFL SUPER BOWL POST
NFL SUPER BOWL PRE
THE BIG BANG THEORY
YOUNG SHELDON

THIS IS US

GREY'S ANATOMY
MACGYVER

CTV EVENING NEWS
BLUE BLOODS
CRIMINAL MINDS
MURDOCH MYSTERIES
HAWAII FIVE-O

LUCIFER

9-1-1

ELLEN'S GAME OF GAMES
SW.AT.

CHICAGO PD

CTV EVENING NEWS WEEKEND
THE GOOD DOCTOR
HNIC PRIME EAST

LAW AND ORDER: SVU
NHL HOCKEY-LEAFS
CTV NATIONAL NEWS
THE X-FILES

WILL & GRACE

STAR TREK: DISCOVERY
CARDINAL

BLINDSPOT

SATURDAY NIGHT LIVE

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.

Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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Start

18:31
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20:31
22:46
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17:59
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End

22:19
22:46
18:31
20:31
21:01
23:49
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19:00
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21:01
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

4470
4232
4136
3419
2845
1947
1577
1488
1480
1457
1457
1405
1376
1337
1314
1264
1141
1120
1102
1091
1085
1050
1028
1016
1000
986
938
932
920
918
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Audiences count.



